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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 2.170 yes

        GEUDVERT Oscar 2004 L M      

        LAVALLÉE Damien 2002 M      

        LEONARD Alexandre 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 2.235 yes

        MATEEV Matey 2005 R M      

        DABIC Juraj 2003 R M      

        NIKOLOV Dragomir 2005 R M      

BULGARIA 2 2.258 yes

        MLADENOV Lyuboslav 2003 R M      

        LECHEV Viktor 2004 L M      

        CHAVDAROV Viktor 2003 R M      

BULGARIA 3 2.268 yes

        BONCHEV Preslav 2004 R M      

        ZHELYAZKOV Nikola 2004 R M      

        STOYCHEV Velin 2004 R M      

BULGARIA 4 2.283 yes

        TOMOV Stefan 2002 R M      

        IVANOV Kaloyan 2002 R M      

        NIKOLOV Ilian 2003 R M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

CRO CROATIA 2 2.210 yes

        PROSOLI Lovro 2004 R M      

        DESPALATOVIC Toni 2004 R M      

        LASIC Vigo 2004 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 2.38 yes

        MANZ THORBEK Julius 2004 R M      

        KARLSEN Jonas 2004 R M      

        HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2004 R M      

        WILMONT JEINER Ruben 2003 R M      

DENMARK 2 2.192 yes

        BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 2003 R M      

        SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 2002 R M      

        GJALDBÆK Steffen 2002 R M      

        GJALDBÆK Mikkel 2004 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE 2.32 yes

        LESKOVAC Janko 2003 R M      

        NIKOLIC Noa 2002 L M      

        SPOLJAR Borna 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO 2.148 yes

        KAMPANIARIS Georgios 2002 R M      

        BALLOS Georgios 2004 L M      

        TERTIPIS Konstantinos 2003 R M      

        PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 2005 R M      

GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1 2.241 yes

        KANELLOS Christos 2005 L M      

        GKIKAS Dimitrios 2006 R M      

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 2006 R M      

GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2 2.232 yes

        OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor 2003 R M      

        PAPADATOS Charalampos 2002 R M      

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 2003 R M      

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 2.218 yes

        MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 2003 R M      

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 2005 L M      

        KOULIS Andreas 2002 R M      

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 2006 R M      

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS 2.134 yes

        GKAIGKER Iason 2002 R M      

        SOFRAS Dimitrios 2004 R M      

        STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 2004 M      

        MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 2003 L M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

POL POLAND 2.79 yes

        PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 2003 M      

        MAJEWSKI Blazej 2003 R M      

        GINDA Piotr 2005 M      

        DOWNAR Wiktor 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

QAT QATAR 2.132 yes

        AL-MUTAWA Hussain 2002 R M      

        KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2003 R M      

        HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 2003 L M      

        ALSOWAIDI Faisal 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ROU ROMANIA 2.89 yes

        PAVEL Gabriel 2003 R M      

        SURCEL Petru 2003 R M      

        ROSU Vlad 2003 R M      

ROMANIA 2 2.225 yes

        MOCANU Radu 2002 R M      

        BURCEA Radu 2003 R M      

        IONITA Luca 2003 R M      

ROMANIA 3 2.172 yes

        ALBEANU Justin 2002 R M      

        STOE Ionut 2004 R M      

        MARIN Stefan 2004 R M      

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

SRB MIXED SRB/ISR 2.136 yes

        SEGEV Jonatan 2002 R M      

        BARSI Patrik 2004 R M      

        RUSKI Mateja 2002 R M      

        FINSTERBUSH Ori 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SVK SLOVAKIA 2.22 yes

        SARMANY Zoltan 2002 R M      

        GYORGY Bendeguz 2004 R M      

        KUCHTA Leopold Marc 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 2.22 yes

        TUNCER Poyraz 2003 L M      

        EYUPOGLU Alp 2002 R M      

        CETINEL Baha Baykal 2002 R M      

        OZYALCIN Utku 2002 R M      

TURKEY 2 2.69 yes

        SEZER Tan 2005 R M      

        ERMAN Tolga 2003 R M      

        SECER Neset 2002 R M      

TURKEY 3 2.125 yes

        KECELI Engin 2003 M      

        CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 2004 R M      

        KAYA Egemen 2002 M      

        OZALTIN Bora 2004 M      

TURKEY 4 2.155 yes

        TELCI Mert 2002 R M      

        DEMIR Ahmet Tarik 2003 M      

        ALKIS Can 2003 M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

12 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 2 022 0.0 TUR TURKEY yes

2. 2 022 0.0 SVK SLOVAKIA yes

3. 2 032 0.0 GER STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE yes

4. 2 038 0.0 DEN DENMARK yes

5. 2 069 0.0 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

6. 2 079 0.0 POL POLAND yes

7. 2 089 0.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

8. 2 125 0.0 TUR TURKEY 3 yes

9. 2 132 0.0 QAT QATAR yes

10. 2 134 0.0 GRE GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS yes

11. 2 136 0.0 SRB MIXED SRB/ISR yes

12. 2 148 0.0 GRE GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO yes

13. 2 155 0.0 TUR TURKEY 4 yes

14. 2 170 0.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

15. 2 172 0.0 ROU ROMANIA 3 yes

16. 2 192 0.0 DEN DENMARK 2 yes

17. 2 210 0.0 CRO CROATIA 2 yes

18. 2 218 0.0 GRE GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS yes

19. 2 225 0.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

20. 2 232 0.0 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2 yes

21. 2 235 0.0 BUL BULGARIA yes

22. 2 241 0.0 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1 yes

23. 2 258 0.0 BUL BULGARIA 2 yes

24. 2 268 0.0 BUL BULGARIA 3 yes

25. 2 283 0.0 BUL BULGARIA 4 yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2    (H) Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Martina Ganassin ITA

Petros Tsokas GRE

Eleftherios Chatzopoulos GRE
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Format

Participants 25 Participants

1 Direct elimination
14.10. 09:45

Table of 32 with place 1-16

25 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2    (H) Foil Men's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 TUR TURKEY 3 22 0.0

2 SVK SLOVAKIA 3 22 0.0

3 GER STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE 3 32 0.0

4 DEN DENMARK 3 38 0.0

5 TUR TURKEY 2 3 69 0.0

6 POL POLAND 3 79 0.0

7 ROU ROMANIA 3 89 0.0

8 TUR TURKEY 3 3 125 0.0

9 QAT QATAR 3 132 0.0

10 GRE GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS 3 134 0.0

11 SRB MIXED SRB/ISR 3 136 0.0

12 GRE GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO 3 148 0.0

13 TUR TURKEY 4 3 155 0.0

14 BEL BELGIUM 3 170 0.0

15 ROU ROMANIA 3 3 172 0.0

16 DEN DENMARK 2 3 192 0.0

17 CRO CROATIA 2 3 210 0.0

18 GRE GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 3 218 0.0

19 ROU ROMANIA 2 3 225 0.0

20 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2 3 232 0.0

21 BUL BULGARIA 3 235 0.0

22 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1 3 241 0.0

23 BUL BULGARIA 2 3 258 0.0

24 BUL BULGARIA 3 3 268 0.0

25 BUL BULGARIA 4 3 283 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 TURKEY TUR

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Sun 10:00

17 CROATIA 2 CRO D 40

16 DENMARK 2 DEN V 45

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:00

9 QATAR QAT V 45

24 BULGARIA 3 BUL D 15

  R: SALLES Fabio (BRA)

  Piste 4 Sun 10:00

25 BULGARIA 4 BUL D 19

8 TURKEY 3 TUR V 45

  R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

 

5 TURKEY 2 TUR

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 5 Sun 10:00

21 BULGARIA BUL A

12 GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO GRE A

  R: STRZELECKI Alex (POL)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:00

13 TURKEY 4 TUR V 45

20 GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2 GRE D 39

  R: GUTBROD Sören (GER)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 DENMARK DEN

 

Piste 2 Sun 11:40

TURKEY TUR V 45

DENMARK 2 DEN D 29

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 11:40

QATAR QAT V 45

TURKEY 3 TUR D 42

R: STRZELECKI Alex (POL)

Piste 4 Sun 11:40

TURKEY 2 TUR 0

BULGARIA (21) BUL A

R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

Piste 5 Sun 11:40

TURKEY 4 TUR D 15

DENMARK DEN V 45

R: GENOV Galin (BUL)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE GER

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:00

19 ROMANIA 2 ROU D 27

14 BELGIUM BEL V 45

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:00

11 MIXED SRB/ISR SRB V 45

22 GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1 GRE D 16

  R: GENOV Galin (BUL)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 POLAND POL

 

 

7 ROMANIA ROU

26 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 9 Sun 10:00

23 BULGARIA 2 BUL D 32

10
GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS
GLYFADAS GRE V 45

  R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)

  Piste 10 Sun 10:00

15 ROMANIA 3 ROU D 30

18 GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS GRE V 45

  R: MORVAI Akos (HUN)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 SLOVAKIA SVK

 

Piste 6 Sun 11:40

STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE GER V 45

BELGIUM BEL D 33

R: MORVAI Akos (HUN)

Piste 7 Sun 11:40

MIXED SRB/ISR SRB D 31

POLAND POL V 45

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 8 Sun 11:40

ROMANIA ROU V 45

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS
GLYFADAS GRE D 37

R: TOPCUOGLU Muhammed Erkam (TUR)

Piste 9 Sun 11:40

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS (18) GRE D 12

SLOVAKIA SVK V 45

R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 1 Sun 15:00

QATAR (9) QAT V 45

TURKEY 2 (5) TUR D 38

R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

Piste 2 Sun 15:00

POLAND (6) POL V 45

SLOVAKIA SVK D 37

R: GENOV Galin (BUL)

  Piste 2 Sun 13:15

1 TURKEY TUR V 45

8 QATAR (9) QAT D 25

  R: GENOV Galin (BUL)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:15

5 TURKEY 2 TUR D 28

4 DENMARK DEN V 45

  R: STRZELECKI Alex (POL)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:15

3 STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE GER V 45

6 POLAND POL D 25

  R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:15

7 ROMANIA ROU V 45

2 SLOVAKIA SVK D 43

  R: TOPCUOGLU Muhammed Erkam (TUR)

Piste 1 Sun 17:00

TURKEY TUR V 45

DENMARK DEN D 35

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 17:00

STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE GER V 45

ROMANIA (7) ROU D 33

R: STRZELECKI Alex (POL)

Piste 1 Sun 16:30

TURKEY TUR V 45

STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE (3) GER D 35

R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 10 Sun 16:35

1 QATAR (9) QAT D 44

2 POLAND (6) POL V 45

  R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)

  Piste 8 Sun 16:30

1 TURKEY 2 (5) TUR D 31

2 SLOVAKIA SVK V 45

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 16:30

1 DENMARK (4) DEN V 45

2 ROMANIA (7) ROU D 42
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 1 Sun 16:20

TURKEY 3 (8) TUR

BULGARIA (21) BUL A

R: GENOV Galin (BUL)

Piste 2 Sun 16:20

BELGIUM (14) BEL V 45

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS
(10) GRE D 22

R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

  Piste 6 Sun 13:15

1 DENMARK 2 (16) DEN V 45

8 TURKEY 3 TUR D 43

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:15

5 BULGARIA (21) BUL A

4 TURKEY 4 (13) TUR

  R: SALLES Fabio (BRA)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:15

3 BELGIUM (14) BEL D 42

6 MIXED SRB/ISR (11) SRB V 43

  R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:15

7
GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS
GLYFADAS (10) GRE D 39

2 GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS (18) GRE V 45

  R: TUCKER Matthew (USA)

Piste 1 Sun 15:40

DENMARK 2 (16) DEN D 44

TURKEY 4 (13) TUR V 45

R: GENOV Galin (BUL)

Piste 2 Sun 15:40

MIXED SRB/ISR (11) SRB V 45

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS (18) GRE D 27

R: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

Piste 2 Sun 16:05

TURKEY 4 (13) TUR D 30

MIXED SRB/ISR (11) SRB V 45

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 5 Sun 16:05

1 TURKEY 3 (8) TUR D 44

2 BELGIUM (14) BEL V 45

 

  Piste

1 BULGARIA (21) BUL A

2
GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS
GLYFADAS (10) GRE

 

  Piste 3 Sun 16:05

1 DENMARK 2 (16) DEN V 45

2 GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS (18) GRE D 23
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

10:00 | Piste 2 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE

DENMARK 2 45 40 CROATIA 2

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 5 5 2 2 PROSOLI Lovro

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 3 8 10 8 DESPALATOVIC Toni

GJALDBÆK Mikkel 4 12 14 4 LASIC Vigo

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 3 15 18 4 PROSOLI Lovro

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 3 18 23 5 LASIC Vigo

GJALDBÆK Mikkel 8 26 30 7 DESPALATOVIC Toni

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 4 30 35 5 LASIC Vigo

GJALDBÆK Mikkel 10 40 37 2 PROSOLI Lovro

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 5 45 40 3 DESPALATOVIC Toni

10:00 | Piste 3 R: SALLES Fabio, BRA

BULGARIA 3 15 45 QATAR

ZHELYAZKOV Nikola 5 5 2 2 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

BONCHEV Preslav 2 7 10 8 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

STOYCHEV Velin 1 8 15 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

BONCHEV Preslav 3 11 20 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

ZHELYAZKOV Nikola 2 13 24 4 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

STOYCHEV Velin 0 13 30 6 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

BONCHEV Preslav 0 13 35 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

STOYCHEV Velin 1 14 40 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

ZHELYAZKOV Nikola 1 15 45 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

10:00 | Piste 4 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

TURKEY 3 45 19 BULGARIA 4

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 5 3 3 IVANOV Kaloyan

KECELI Engin 5 10 4 1 TOMOV Stefan

KAYA Egemen 5 15 8 4 NIKOLOV Ilian

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 20 10 2 TOMOV Stefan

KAYA Egemen 5 25 15 5 IVANOV Kaloyan

KECELI Engin 5 30 17 2 NIKOLOV Ilian

KAYA Egemen 5 35 17 0 TOMOV Stefan

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 40 18 1 NIKOLOV Ilian

KECELI Engin 5 45 19 1 IVANOV Kaloyan
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10:00 | Piste 5 R: STRZELECKI Alex, POL

GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO 0 0 BULGARIA

TERTIPIS Konstantinos 5 5 3 3 DABIC Juraj

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 4 9 8 5 NIKOLOV Dragomir

PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 7 16 15 7 MATEEV Matey

TERTIPIS Konstantinos 5 21 19 4 NIKOLOV Dragomir

PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 7 28 24 5 DABIC Juraj

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 2 30 30 6 MATEEV Matey

PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 8 38 35 5 NIKOLOV Dragomir

TERTIPIS Konstantinos 0 38 38 3 MATEEV Matey

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 7 45 40 2 DABIC Juraj

10:00 | Piste 6 R: GUTBROD Sören, GER

GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2 39 45 TURKEY 4

PAPADATOS Charalampos 4 4 5 5 ALKIS Can

OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor 3 7 7 2 TELCI Mert

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 8 15 14 7 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

PAPADATOS Charalampos 3 18 19 5 TELCI Mert

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 7 25 23 4 ALKIS Can

OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor 5 30 28 5 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 3 33 33 5 TELCI Mert

PAPADATOS Charalampos 4 37 39 6 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor 2 39 45 6 ALKIS Can

10:00 | Piste 7 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

BELGIUM 45 27 ROMANIA 2

GEUDVERT Oscar 5 5 1 1 IONITA Luca

LAVALLÉE Damien 5 10 1 0 MOCANU Radu

LEONARD Alexandre 5 15 2 1 BURCEA Radu

GEUDVERT Oscar 5 20 5 3 MOCANU Radu

LEONARD Alexandre 5 25 11 6 IONITA Luca

LAVALLÉE Damien 5 30 13 2 BURCEA Radu

LEONARD Alexandre 5 35 16 3 MOCANU Radu

GEUDVERT Oscar 3 38 25 9 BURCEA Radu

LAVALLÉE Damien 7 45 27 2 IONITA Luca

10:00 | Piste 8 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1 16 45 MIXED SRB/ISR

KANELLOS Christos 1 1 5 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1 2 10 5 BARSI Patrik

GKIKAS Dimitrios 0 2 15 5 RUSKI Mateja

KANELLOS Christos 4 6 20 5 BARSI Patrik

GKIKAS Dimitrios 1 7 25 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1 8 30 5 RUSKI Mateja

GKIKAS Dimitrios 3 11 35 5 BARSI Patrik

KANELLOS Christos 1 12 40 5 RUSKI Mateja

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 4 16 45 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori
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10:00 | Piste 9 R: TUCKER Matthew, USA

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS 45 32 BULGARIA 2

SOFRAS Dimitrios 0 0 5 5 MLADENOV Lyuboslav

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 10 10 7 2 CHAVDAROV Viktor

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 5 15 10 3 LECHEV Viktor

GKAIGKER Iason 5 20 13 3 CHAVDAROV Viktor

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 5 25 17 4 MLADENOV Lyuboslav

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 30 18 1 LECHEV Viktor

SOFRAS Dimitrios 5 35 26 8 CHAVDAROV Viktor

GKAIGKER Iason 5 40 29 3 LECHEV Viktor

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 45 32 3 MLADENOV Lyuboslav

10:00 | Piste 10 R: MORVAI Akos, HUN

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 45 30 ROMANIA 3

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 3 3 5 5 MARIN Stefan

KOULIS Andreas 6 9 10 5 STOE Ionut

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 6 15 12 2 ALBEANU Justin

KOULIS Andreas 5 20 17 5 MARIN Stefan

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 5 25 17 0 ALBEANU Justin

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 1 26 24 7 STOE Ionut

KOULIS Andreas 5 31 26 2 ALBEANU Justin

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 6 37 29 3 MARIN Stefan

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 8 45 30 1 STOE Ionut

Table of 16

11:40 | Piste 2 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

DENMARK 2 29 45 TURKEY

GJALDBÆK Steffen 0 0 5 5 TUNCER Poyraz

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 6 6 10 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 0 6 15 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

GJALDBÆK Steffen 7 13 20 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 4 17 25 5 TUNCER Poyraz

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 2 19 30 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 1 20 35 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal

GJALDBÆK Steffen 5 25 40 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 4 29 45 5 TUNCER Poyraz

11:40 | Piste 3 R: STRZELECKI Alex, POL

TURKEY 3 42 45 QATAR

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 1 1 5 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

KECELI Engin 4 5 10 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

KAYA Egemen 2 7 14 4 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 12 19 20 6 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

KAYA Egemen 2 21 25 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

KECELI Engin 6 27 30 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KAYA Egemen 2 29 35 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 6 35 40 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

KECELI Engin 7 42 45 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref
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11:40 | Piste 4 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

BULGARIA 0 0 TURKEY 2

11:40 | Piste 5 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

DENMARK 45 15 TURKEY 4

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 5 2 2 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

KARLSEN Jonas 5 10 5 3 ALKIS Can

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 15 6 1 TELCI Mert

KARLSEN Jonas 5 20 8 2 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 25 9 1 TELCI Mert

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 30 9 0 ALKIS Can

MANZ THORBEK Julius 5 35 11 2 TELCI Mert

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 40 14 3 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 45 15 1 ALKIS Can

11:40 | Piste 6 R: MORVAI Akos, HUN

BELGIUM 33 45 STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE

LAVALLÉE Damien 2 2 5 5 LESKOVAC Janko

GEUDVERT Oscar 2 4 10 5 SPOLJAR Borna

LEONARD Alexandre 4 8 15 5 NIKOLIC Noa

GEUDVERT Oscar 5 13 20 5 LESKOVAC Janko

LAVALLÉE Damien 12 25 24 4 NIKOLIC Noa

LEONARD Alexandre 2 27 30 6 SPOLJAR Borna

GEUDVERT Oscar 4 31 34 4 NIKOLIC Noa

LEONARD Alexandre 2 33 40 6 LESKOVAC Janko

LAVALLÉE Damien 0 33 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna

11:40 | Piste 7 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

POLAND 45 31 MIXED SRB/ISR

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 5 5 4 4 RUSKI Mateja

MAJEWSKI Blazej 0 5 10 6 FINSTERBUSH Ori

DOWNAR Wiktor 10 15 13 3 BARSI Patrik

GINDA Piotr 5 20 16 3 RUSKI Mateja

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 5 25 17 1 SEGEV Jonatan

DOWNAR Wiktor 5 30 24 7 FINSTERBUSH Ori

MAJEWSKI Blazej 5 35 25 1 BARSI Patrik

DOWNAR Wiktor 5 40 29 4 RUSKI Mateja

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 5 45 31 2 FINSTERBUSH Ori

11:40 | Piste 8 R: TOPCUOGLU Muhammed Erkam, TUR

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS 37 45 ROMANIA

GKAIGKER Iason 3 3 5 5 ROSU Vlad

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4 7 7 2 PAVEL Gabriel

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 11 18 13 6 SURCEL Petru

GKAIGKER Iason 4 22 17 4 PAVEL Gabriel

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 2 24 25 8 ROSU Vlad

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 2 26 30 5 SURCEL Petru

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 3 29 35 5 PAVEL Gabriel

GKAIGKER Iason 4 33 40 5 SURCEL Petru

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4 37 45 5 ROSU Vlad
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11:40 | Piste 9 R: TUCKER Matthew, USA

SLOVAKIA 45 12 GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 5 0 0 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 10 1 1 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios

SARMANY Zoltan 5 15 1 0 KOULIS Andreas

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 20 1 0 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 25 1 0 KOULIS Andreas

SARMANY Zoltan 5 30 4 3 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 35 7 3 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

SARMANY Zoltan 5 40 10 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 45 12 2 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios
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Table of 8

13:15 | Piste 2 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

QATAR 25 45 TURKEY

AL-MUTAWA Hussain 3 3 5 5 OZYALCIN Utku

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 0 3 10 5 CETINEL Baha Baykal

KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 7 10 15 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

AL-MUTAWA Hussain 2 12 19 4 CETINEL Baha Baykal

KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 3 15 25 6 OZYALCIN Utku

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 4 19 28 3 EYUPOGLU Alp

KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 4 23 35 7 TUNCER Poyraz

AL-MUTAWA Hussain 0 23 40 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 2 25 45 5 OZYALCIN Utku

13:15 | Piste 3 R: STRZELECKI Alex, POL

DENMARK 45 28 TURKEY 2

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 4 4 2 2 ERMAN Tolga

MANZ THORBEK Julius 5 9 10 8 SECER Neset

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 6 15 12 2 SEZER Tan

KARLSEN Jonas 5 20 13 1 ERMAN Tolga

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 25 17 4 SEZER Tan

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 30 20 3 SECER Neset

KARLSEN Jonas 5 35 23 3 SEZER Tan

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 40 26 3 ERMAN Tolga

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 45 28 2 SECER Neset

13:15 | Piste 4 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

POLAND 25 45 STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 5 5 2 2 LESKOVAC Janko

GINDA Piotr 1 6 10 8 SPOLJAR Borna

DOWNAR Wiktor 4 10 15 5 NIKOLIC Noa

GINDA Piotr 3 13 20 5 LESKOVAC Janko

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 1 14 25 5 NIKOLIC Noa

DOWNAR Wiktor 3 17 30 5 SPOLJAR Borna

GINDA Piotr 3 20 35 5 NIKOLIC Noa

DOWNAR Wiktor 1 21 40 5 LESKOVAC Janko

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 4 25 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna

13:15 | Piste 5 R: TOPCUOGLU Muhammed Erkam, TUR

SLOVAKIA 43 45 ROMANIA

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 5 3 3 SURCEL Petru

SARMANY Zoltan 4 9 10 7 ROSU Vlad

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 14 11 1 PAVEL Gabriel

SARMANY Zoltan 6 20 15 4 SURCEL Petru

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 25 19 4 PAVEL Gabriel

GYORGY Bendeguz 2 27 25 6 ROSU Vlad

SARMANY Zoltan 8 35 31 6 PAVEL Gabriel

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 40 39 8 SURCEL Petru

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3 43 45 6 ROSU Vlad
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Table 9-16

13:15 | Piste 6 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

TURKEY 3 43 45 DENMARK 2

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 5 0 0 GJALDBÆK Steffen

OZALTIN Bora 4 9 10 10 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

KECELI Engin 3 12 15 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

OZALTIN Bora 3 15 20 5 GJALDBÆK Steffen

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 6 21 25 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

KECELI Engin 3 24 30 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

KAYA Egemen 7 31 33 3 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

KECELI Engin 6 37 40 7 GJALDBÆK Steffen

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 6 43 45 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

13:15 | Piste 7 R: SALLES Fabio, BRA

TURKEY 4 BULGARIA

13:15 | Piste 8 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

MIXED SRB/ISR 43 42 BELGIUM

RUSKI Mateja 5 5 4 4 LAVALLÉE Damien

FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 10 7 3 LEONARD Alexandre

SEGEV Jonatan 1 11 15 8 GEUDVERT Oscar

RUSKI Mateja 4 15 20 5 LEONARD Alexandre

BARSI Patrik 5 20 25 5 LAVALLÉE Damien

FINSTERBUSH Ori 2 22 30 5 GEUDVERT Oscar

SEGEV Jonatan 4 26 35 5 LEONARD Alexandre

RUSKI Mateja 7 33 39 4 GEUDVERT Oscar

FINSTERBUSH Ori 10 43 42 3 LAVALLÉE Damien

13:15 | Piste 9 R: TUCKER Matthew, USA

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 45 39 GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 3 3 5 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 7 10 6 1 SOFRAS Dimitrios

KOULIS Andreas 5 15 9 3 GKAIGKER Iason

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 3 18 11 2 SOFRAS Dimitrios

KOULIS Andreas 7 25 23 12 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 5 30 27 4 GKAIGKER Iason

KOULIS Andreas 4 34 35 8 SOFRAS Dimitrios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 6 40 37 2 GKAIGKER Iason

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 5 45 39 2 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
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Semi-Final

17:00 | Piste 1 R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE

DENMARK 35 45 TURKEY

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 4 4 5 5 TUNCER Poyraz

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2 6 10 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

KARLSEN Jonas 3 9 15 5 OZYALCIN Utku

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 6 15 20 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

KARLSEN Jonas 1 16 25 5 TUNCER Poyraz

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1 17 30 5 OZYALCIN Utku

MANZ THORBEK Julius 6 23 35 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

WILMONT JEINER Ruben 7 30 40 5 OZYALCIN Utku

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 35 45 5 TUNCER Poyraz

17:00 | Piste 2 R: STRZELECKI Alex, POL

ROMANIA 33 45 STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE

ROSU Vlad 5 5 3 3 LESKOVAC Janko

PAVEL Gabriel 5 10 5 2 SPOLJAR Borna

SURCEL Petru 3 13 15 10 NIKOLIC Noa

PAVEL Gabriel 1 14 20 5 LESKOVAC Janko

ROSU Vlad 3 17 25 5 NIKOLIC Noa

SURCEL Petru 5 22 30 5 SPOLJAR Borna

PAVEL Gabriel 4 26 35 5 NIKOLIC Noa

SURCEL Petru 4 30 40 5 LESKOVAC Janko

ROSU Vlad 3 33 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna
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Table 5-8

15:00 | Piste 1 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

TURKEY 2 38 45 QATAR

SECER Neset 1 1 5 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

SEZER Tan 3 4 10 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

ERMAN Tolga 5 9 15 5 ALSOWAIDI Faisal

SEZER Tan 5 14 20 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

SECER Neset 9 23 25 5 ALSOWAIDI Faisal

ERMAN Tolga 2 25 30 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

SEZER Tan 5 30 35 5 ALSOWAIDI Faisal

ERMAN Tolga 3 33 40 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

SECER Neset 5 38 45 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

15:00 | Piste 2 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

SLOVAKIA 37 45 POLAND

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 1 1 5 5 DOWNAR Wiktor

SARMANY Zoltan 2 3 10 5 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj

GYORGY Bendeguz 6 9 14 4 GINDA Piotr

SARMANY Zoltan 10 19 20 6 DOWNAR Wiktor

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 6 25 24 4 GINDA Piotr

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 30 27 3 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj

SARMANY Zoltan 3 33 35 8 GINDA Piotr

GYORGY Bendeguz 1 34 40 5 DOWNAR Wiktor

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3 37 45 5 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj
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Table 9-12

15:40 | Piste 1 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

TURKEY 4 45 44 DENMARK 2

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik 5 5 4 4 GJALDBÆK Steffen

TELCI Mert 5 10 8 4 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

ALKIS Can 5 15 10 2 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

TELCI Mert 5 20 17 7 GJALDBÆK Steffen

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik 5 25 23 6 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

ALKIS Can 4 29 30 7 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

TELCI Mert 5 34 33 3 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

ALKIS Can 6 40 37 4 GJALDBÆK Steffen

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik 5 45 44 7 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

15:40 | Piste 2 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 27 45 MIXED SRB/ISR

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 3 3 5 5 RUSKI Mateja

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 0 3 10 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 4 7 12 2 BARSI Patrik

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 12 20 8 RUSKI Mateja

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 8 20 25 5 BARSI Patrik

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 1 21 30 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 1 22 31 1 BARSI Patrik

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 3 25 34 3 RUSKI Mateja

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 2 27 45 11 FINSTERBUSH Ori

Table 13-16

16:20 | Piste 1 R: GENOV Galin, BUL

BULGARIA TURKEY 3

16:20 | Piste 2 R: PREDESCU Mihai, ROU

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS 22 45 BELGIUM

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 5 1 1 LAVALLÉE Damien

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 0 5 10 9 GEUDVERT Oscar

SOFRAS Dimitrios 4 9 15 5 LEONARD Alexandre

GKAIGKER Iason 1 10 20 5 LAVALLÉE Damien

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 6 16 25 5 LEONARD Alexandre

SOFRAS Dimitrios 2 18 30 5 GEUDVERT Oscar

GKAIGKER Iason 1 19 35 5 LEONARD Alexandre

SOFRAS Dimitrios 1 20 40 5 LAVALLÉE Damien

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 2 22 45 5 GEUDVERT Oscar
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Place 3/4

16:30 | Piste 6

ROMANIA 42 45 DENMARK

ROSU Vlad 3 3 5 5 WILMONT JEINER Ruben

PAVEL Gabriel 7 10 8 3 HORN NIELSEN Christopher

SURCEL Petru 3 13 12 4 MANZ THORBEK Julius

PAVEL Gabriel 7 20 17 5 WILMONT JEINER Ruben

ROSU Vlad 4 24 18 1 MANZ THORBEK Julius

SURCEL Petru 6 30 23 5 HORN NIELSEN Christopher

PAVEL Gabriel 5 35 32 9 KARLSEN Jonas

SURCEL Petru 5 40 39 7 WILMONT JEINER Ruben

ROSU Vlad 2 42 45 6 HORN NIELSEN Christopher

Place 5/6

16:35 | Piste 10 R: TUCKER Matthew, USA

POLAND 45 44 QATAR

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 1 1 5 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

GINDA Piotr 3 4 10 5 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

DOWNAR Wiktor 3 7 15 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

GINDA Piotr 6 13 20 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 7 20 23 3 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

DOWNAR Wiktor 7 27 30 7 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

GINDA Piotr 1 28 35 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain

DOWNAR Wiktor 5 33 40 5 HUSSEIN Khaled Aref

PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 12 45 44 4 KHALIFA Abdullah ismail

Place 7/8

16:30 | Piste 8 R: ILIADIS Iordanis, GRE

SLOVAKIA 45 31 TURKEY 2

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 5 2 2 SECER Neset

SARMANY Zoltan 5 10 5 3 SEZER Tan

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 15 8 3 ERMAN Tolga

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 20 14 6 SEZER Tan

GYORGY Bendeguz 4 24 21 7 SECER Neset

SARMANY Zoltan 6 30 25 4 ERMAN Tolga

GYORGY Bendeguz 5 35 25 0 SEZER Tan

KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 40 30 5 ERMAN Tolga

SARMANY Zoltan 5 45 31 1 SECER Neset
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Place 9/10

16:05 | Piste 2

MIXED SRB/ISR 45 30 TURKEY 4

RUSKI Mateja 5 5 4 4 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 10 6 2 TELCI Mert

BARSI Patrik 5 15 9 3 ALKIS Can

RUSKI Mateja 5 20 10 1 TELCI Mert

BARSI Patrik 5 25 11 1 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 30 14 3 ALKIS Can

BARSI Patrik 4 34 17 3 TELCI Mert

SEGEV Jonatan 6 40 29 12 ALKIS Can

FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 45 30 1 DEMIR Ahmet Tarik

Place 11/12

16:05 | Piste 3

GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS 23 45 DENMARK 2

KOULIS Andreas 3 3 5 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 3 6 10 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 2 8 15 5 GJALDBÆK Steffen

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 7 15 20 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 1 16 25 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 3 19 30 5 GJALDBÆK Steffen

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 0 19 35 5 BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar

KOULIS Andreas 2 21 40 5 GJALDBÆK Steffen

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 2 23 45 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas

Place 13/14

16:05 | Piste 5

BELGIUM 45 44 TURKEY 3

GEUDVERT Oscar 3 3 5 5 KECELI Engin

LEONARD Alexandre 5 8 10 5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak

LAVALLÉE Damien 7 15 14 4 KAYA Egemen

LEONARD Alexandre 4 19 20 6 KECELI Engin

GEUDVERT Oscar 6 25 22 2 KAYA Egemen

LAVALLÉE Damien 5 30 26 4 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak

LEONARD Alexandre 5 35 29 3 KAYA Egemen

LAVALLÉE Damien 5 40 33 4 KECELI Engin

GEUDVERT Oscar 5 45 44 11 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak

Place 15/16

Piste

GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS
GLYFADAS

BULGARIA
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Final

16:30 | Piste 1 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE

STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE 35 45 TURKEY

LESKOVAC Janko 2 2 5 5 TUNCER Poyraz

SPOLJAR Borna 4 6 10 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

NIKOLIC Noa 2 8 15 5 OZYALCIN Utku

LESKOVAC Janko 8 16 20 5 EYUPOGLU Alp

NIKOLIC Noa 2 18 25 5 TUNCER Poyraz

SPOLJAR Borna 6 24 30 5 OZYALCIN Utku

NIKOLIC Noa 7 31 34 4 EYUPOGLU Alp

LESKOVAC Janko 1 32 40 6 OZYALCIN Utku

SPOLJAR Borna 3 35 45 5 TUNCER Poyraz
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 TUR TURKEY  

          TUNCER Poyraz 2003

          EYUPOGLU Alp 2002

          CETINEL Baha Baykal 2002

          OZYALCIN Utku 2002

2 GER STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE  

          LESKOVAC Janko 2003

          NIKOLIC Noa 2002

          SPOLJAR Borna 2002

3 DEN DENMARK  

          MANZ THORBEK Julius 2004

          KARLSEN Jonas 2004

          HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2004

          WILMONT JEINER Ruben 2003

4 ROU ROMANIA  

          PAVEL Gabriel 2003

          SURCEL Petru 2003

          ROSU Vlad 2003

5 POL POLAND  

          PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 2003

          MAJEWSKI Blazej 2003

          GINDA Piotr 2005

          DOWNAR Wiktor 2003

6 QAT QATAR  

          AL-MUTAWA Hussain 2002

          KHALIFA Abdullah ismail 2003

          HUSSEIN Khaled Aref 2003

          ALSOWAIDI Faisal 2003

7 SVK SLOVAKIA  

          SARMANY Zoltan 2002

          GYORGY Bendeguz 2004

          KUCHTA Leopold Marc 2003

8 TUR TURKEY 2  

          SEZER Tan 2005

          ERMAN Tolga 2003

          SECER Neset 2002

9 SRB MIXED SRB/ISR  

          SEGEV Jonatan 2002

          BARSI Patrik 2004

          RUSKI Mateja 2002

          FINSTERBUSH Ori 2003

10 TUR TURKEY 4  

          TELCI Mert 2002

          DEMIR Ahmet Tarik 2003

          ALKIS Can 2003

11 DEN DENMARK 2  
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Place Nation Name yob

          BOYER-DRAEBY Milo Oskar 2003

          SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 2002

          GJALDBÆK Steffen 2002

          GJALDBÆK Mikkel 2004

12 GRE GREECE - O.XI.FLORINAS  

          MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitrios 2003

          SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 2005

          KOULIS Andreas 2002

          GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 2006

13 BEL BELGIUM  

          GEUDVERT Oscar 2004

          LAVALLÉE Damien 2002

          LEONARD Alexandre 2003

14 TUR TURKEY 3  

          KECELI Engin 2003

          CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 2004

          KAYA Egemen 2002

          OZALTIN Bora 2004

15 GRE GREECE - OMILOS XIFASKIAS GLYFADAS  

          GKAIGKER Iason 2002

          SOFRAS Dimitrios 2004

          STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 2004

          MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis 2003

16 ABD BUL BULGARIA (Direct elimination)  

          MATEEV Matey 2005

          DABIC Juraj 2003

          NIKOLOV Dragomir 2005

Table of 32

17 ROU ROMANIA 3  

          ALBEANU Justin 2002

          STOE Ionut 2004

          MARIN Stefan 2004

18 CRO CROATIA 2  

          PROSOLI Lovro 2004

          DESPALATOVIC Toni 2004

          LASIC Vigo 2004

19 ROU ROMANIA 2  

          MOCANU Radu 2002

          BURCEA Radu 2003

          IONITA Luca 2003

20 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 2  

          OIKONOMOU Thomas-Nikanor 2003

          PAPADATOS Charalampos 2002

          APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 2003

21 GRE GREECE - A.X.I.A. 1  

          KANELLOS Christos 2005

          GKIKAS Dimitrios 2006

          APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 2006

22 BUL BULGARIA 2  
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          MLADENOV Lyuboslav 2003

          LECHEV Viktor 2004

          CHAVDAROV Viktor 2003

23 BUL BULGARIA 3  

          BONCHEV Preslav 2004

          ZHELYAZKOV Nikola 2004

          STOYCHEV Velin 2004

24 BUL BULGARIA 4  

          TOMOV Stefan 2002

          IVANOV Kaloyan 2002

          NIKOLOV Ilian 2003

ABD GRE GREECE - A.O.X.EGALEO (Direct elimination)  

          KAMPANIARIS Georgios 2002

          BALLOS Georgios 2004

          TERTIPIS Konstantinos 2003

          PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BRA GARRIGOS
Murilo

0 0 0

SALLES Fabio 1 1 2 0 0

BUL GENOV Galin 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

GER GUTBROD Sören 1 1 0 0

GRE N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 1 1 1 3 0 0

KAMINELIS
Charalampos

0 0 0

N N PAPAGEORGIOU
Christos

1 1 1 3 0 0

PAPAGIANNIS
Christos

0 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail
Apostolos

1 1 2 0 0

N N TELIPORANIDIS
Panagiotis

0 0 0

HUN KOVACS Istvan 0 0 0

MORVAI Akos 1 1 2 0 0

POL STRZELECKI
Alex

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ROU B PREDESCU
Mihai

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

TUR TOPCUOGLU
Muhammed
Erkam

1 1 2 0 0

USA TUCKER Matthew 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold TUR TURKEY  

      TUNCER Poyraz 2003

      EYUPOGLU Alp 2002

      CETINEL Baha Baykal 2002

      OZYALCIN Utku 2002

Silver GER STG MAGDEBURG/HALLE  

      LESKOVAC Janko 2003

      NIKOLIC Noa 2002

      SPOLJAR Borna 2002

Bronze DEN DENMARK  

      MANZ THORBEK Julius 2004

      KARLSEN Jonas 2004

      HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2004

      WILMONT JEINER Ruben 2003


